
 

*.TCW172*  
The Amendment was read _______________________________________________________________________________ 
By: Joint Budget Committee 
TCW/TCW - 03-23-2005 10:50 ________________________________________ 
TCW172 Chief Clerk 

 Hall of the House of Representatives 
 85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005  

 Amendment Form  
 JBC 03/01/05 (26) 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1449 

"AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2005-

2007 BIENNIUM." 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 

Amendment No. 3 to House Bill No. 1449. 
 

Amend House Bill No. 1449 as engrossed, H3/17/05 (version: 03-17-2005 10:44): 
 
 
Page 11, line 25 delete "$ 2,806,592 $    2,806,592" and substitute  
"$ 7,710,504 $    2,806,592"     
 


